

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PROPOSAL FOR FEES PAYMENT FOR RETAKE OF UNITS BASED ON THE KUCCPS DEGREE PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE

FEE DESCRIPTION	STANDARD FEES (KSHS)		NDARD FEES FEES ON UNIT RETAKE (1 to 8 denote the number of units student is retaking)										
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
	SEM 1	SEM 2											
CAUTION MONEY	1,500.00	-											
STUDENTS UNION	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00			
MEDICAL LEVY	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
TUITION FEE	8,000.00	8,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	7,000.00	8,000.00			
INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT	3,000.00	-											
STUDENT ID	1,000.00	-											
EXAMINATION	4,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	4,000.00			
REGISTRATION FEE	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00			
LIBRARY LEVY	1,000.00	1,000.00	125.00	250.00	375.00	500.00	625.00	750.00	875.00	1,000.00			
I.C.T LEVY	2,500.00	2,500.00	312.50	625.00	937.50	1,250.00	1,562.50	1,875.00	2,187.50	2,500.00			
ACTIVITY FEE	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00			
STUDENT BENEVOLENT	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00			
KUCCPS PLACEMENT FEE	1,500.00	-											
CUE LEVY	1,000.00	-	·			·							
TOTAL PAYABLE FEE	27,525.00	19,525.00	5,962.50	7,900.00	9,837.50	11,775.00	13,712.50	15,650.00	17,587.50	19,525.00			

- 1 Tuition Fee, Examination Fee, ICT Levy and Library Levy shall depend on the number of units the student shall be retaking
- 2 Units taught as two units or three units shall be charged as two units or three units respectively.
- 3 The other variables shall remain constant



TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PROPOSAL FOR FEES PAYMENT FOR RETAKE OF UNITS BASED ON THE SSP DEGREE PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE

FEE DESCRIPTION	STANDARD FEES (KSHS)		(11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11										
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
	SEM 1	SEM 2											
CAUTION MONEY	1,500.00	-											
STUDENTS UNION	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00			
MEDICAL LEVY	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
TUITION FEE	60,880.00	60,880.00	7,610.00	15,220.00	22,830.00	30,440.00	38,050.00	45,660.00	53,270.00	60,880.00			
INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT	3,000.00	-											
STUDENT ID	1,000.00	-											
EXAMINATION	5,000.00	5,000.00	625.00	1,250.00	1,875.00	2,500.00	3,125.00	3,750.00	4,375.00	5,000.00			
REGISTRATION FEE	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00			
LIBRARY LEVY	1,000.00	1,000.00	125.00	250.00	375.00	500.00	625.00	750.00	875.00	1,000.00			
I.C.T LEVY	2,500.00	2,500.00	312.50	625.00	937.50	1,250.00	1,562.50	1,875.00	2,187.50	2,500.00			
ACTIVITY FEE	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00			
STUDENT BENEVOLENT	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00			
CUE LEVY	1,000.00	-	·			·	·	·					
TOTAL PAYABLE FEE	79,905.00	73,405.00	12,697.50	21,370.00	30,042.50	38,715.00	47,387.50	56,060.00	64,732.50	73,405.00			

- 1 Tuition Fee, Examination Fee, ICT Levy and Library Levy shall depend on the number of units the student shall be retaking
- 2 Units taught as two units or three units shall be charged as two units or three units respectively.
- 3 The other variables shall remain constant



SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY PROPOSAL FOR FEES PAYMENT FOR RETAKE OF UNITS BASED ON THE BARCH SSP DEGREE PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE

FEES DESCRIPTION	STANDA	RD FEES	FEES ON UNIT RETAKE (1 to 8 denote the number of units student is retaking)										
	(KSHS)		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
Description	SEM 1	SEM 2											
CAUTION MONEY	1,500.00												
STUDENTS UNION	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00			
MEDICAL LEVY	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
TUITION FEE	84,000.00	84,000.00	10,500.00	21,000.00	31,500.00	42,000.00	52,500.00	63,000.00	73,500.00	84,000.00			
INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT(Paid in	3,000.00	3,000.00											
year 2, 3 & 4)													
STUDENT ID (Payable once)	1,000.00												
EXAMINATION	5,000.00	5,000.00	625.00	1,250.00	1,875.00	2,500.00	3,125.00	3,750.00	4,375.00	5,000.00			
REGISTRATION FEE	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00			
LIBRARY LEVY	1,000.00	1,000.00	625.00	1,250.00	1,875.00	2,500.00	3,125.00	3,750.00	4,375.00	5,000.00			
I.C.T LEVY	2,500.00	2,500.00	312.50	625.00	937.50	1,250.00	1,562.50	1,875.00	2,187.50	2,500.00			
ACTIVITY FEE	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00			
STUDENT BENEVOLENT	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00			
CUE LEVY	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00			
PROJECT FIELD WORK	17,500.00	17,500.00											
TOTAL	120,025.00	117,525.00	16,587.50	28,650.00	40,712.50	52,775.00	64,837.50	76,900.00	88,962.50	101,025.00			

- 1 Tuition Fee, Examination Fee, ICT Levy and Library Levy shall depend on the number of units the student shall be retaking
- 2 Units taught as two units or three units shall be charged as two units or three units respectively.
- 3 The other variables shall remain constant



SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PROPOSAL FOR FEES PAYMENT FOR RETAKE OF UNITS BASED ON THE DIPLOMA PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE

FEE DESCRIPTION	STANDARD FEES		(
	(KS	(KSHS)		2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
	SEM 1	SEM 2											
CAUTION MONEY	1,500.00	-											
STUDENTS UNION	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00			
MEDICAL LEVY	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			
TUITION FEE	27,390.00	27,390.00	3,423.75	6,847.50	10,271.25	13,695.00	17,118.75	20,542.50	23,966.25	27,390.00			
INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT	3,000.00	-											
STUDENT ID	1,000.00	-											
EXAMINATION	4,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	4,000.00			
REGISTRATION FEE	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00			
LIBRARY LEVY	1,000.00	1,000.00	125.00	250.00	375.00	500.00	625.00	750.00	875.00	1,000.00			
I.C.T LEVY	2,500.00	2,500.00	312.50	625.00	937.50	1,250.00	1,562.50	1,875.00	2,187.50	2,500.00			
ACTIVITY FEE	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00			
STUDENT BENEVOLENT	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00			
TOTAL PAYABLE FEE	44,415.00	38,915.00	8,386.25	12,747.50	17,108.75	21,470.00	25,831.25	30,192.50	34,553.75	38,915.00			

- 1 Tuition Fee, Examination Fee, ICT Levy and Library Levy shall depend on the number of units the student shall be retaking
- 2 Units taught as two units or three units shall be charged as two units or three units respectively.
- 2 The other variables shall remain constant



SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PROPOSAL FOR FEES PAYMENT FOR RETAKE OF UNITS BASED ON THE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE

FEE DESCRIPTION	STANDARD FEES			FEES ON UN	NIT RETAKE	(1 to 8 denote	e the number o	f units studen	t is retaking)	
	(K	(KSHS)		2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	SEM 1	SEM 2								
CAUTION MONEY	1,500.00	-								
STUDENTS UNION	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
MEDICAL LEVY	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
TUITION FEE	22,500.00	22,500.00	2,812.50	5,625.00	8,437.50	11,250.00	14,062.50	16,875.00	19,687.50	22,500.00
INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT	3,000.00	-								
STUDENT ID	1,000.00	-								
EXAMINATION	4,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	4,000.00
REGISTRATION FEE	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
LIBRARY LEVY	1,000.00	1,000.00	125.00	250.00	375.00	500.00	625.00	750.00	875.00	1,000.00
I.C.T LEVY	2,500.00	2,500.00	312.50	625.00	937.50	1,250.00	1,562.50	1,875.00	2,187.50	2,500.00
ACTIVITY FEE	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
STUDENT BENEVOLENT	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00
TOTAL PAYABLE FEE	39,525.00	34,025.00	7,775.00	11,525.00	15,275.00	19,025.00	22,775.00	26,525.00	30,275.00	34,025.00

- 1 Tuition Fee, Examination Fee, ICT Levy and Library Levy shall depend on the number of units the student shall be retaking
- 2 Units taught as two units or three units shall be charged as two units or three units respectively.
- 2 The other variables shall remain constant